Consignor TAG

Clowser

Consignor TAG

Macholan
Macholan
Macholan

Consignor TAG

Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel
Siegel

Consignor TAG

Neben
Neben
Neben
Neben

Consignor TAG

Larson
Larson
Larson
Larson
Larson
Larson
Larson

Consignor TAG

Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins

Consignor TAG

Knott
Knott
Knott

1

2
3
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20

22

23 Byergo Winston 8460

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

40
41
42

43
44
45

SIRE
JMC JUSTIFIED 312
SIRE

Deer Valley Unique 56:
Deer Valley Growth Ful

Reiter Stellar 2111
SIRE

Sitz Barricade 632F
Sitz Barricade 632F
Sitz Barricade 632F
Sitz Barricade 632F
Sitz Barricade 632F
SA Blackhawk 69
SA Blackhawk 69
SA Blackhawk 69
SA Blackhawk 69
Connealy Spur

Connealy Cinch 958R
Connealy Cinch 958R

KR Storm 900

Sitz Resilient 10208
SIRE

Sitz Upward 307R

BJ Surpass
Sitz Resilient 10208
SIRE

Tehama Tahoe B767
Tehama Patriarch F028 20744763
Tehama Patriarch F028 20744764
Tehama Patriarch F028 20744765

BLACK ANGUS

BW WW SWT 120WT ADG
82 736 933
BW WW SWT 120WT ADG
84 910 971
98 842 955
73 698 746
BW WW SWT 120WT ADG

REG NUM

20711856

REG NUM

20746448
20746795
20822280

REG NUM

20673375
20673377
20673385
20673386
20673387
20673376
20673389
20673394
20673396
20673379
20673382
20673390
20673383
20673388

REG NUM

20747151
20758191
20748437
20748737

REG NUM

20745610

Tehama Patriarch F028 20744761

Tehama Patriarch F028 20744766
20744767

TC Cash 934
SIRE
Barstow Fever F400

Schiefelbein Showman

S S Niagara Z29
SIRE
LAR Man In Black
LAR Man In Black
LAR Man In Black

REG NUM

20593235
20615476
20588837

REG NUM

20746766
20746588
20746484

BRT DAY
1/14/2023
BRT DAY
1/6/2023
1/21/2023
2/4/2023
BRT DAY
1/8/2023
1/9/2023
3/14/2023
1/13/2023
1/15/2023
1/9/2023
1/17/2023
1/24/2023
1/29/2023
1/9/2023
1/12/2023
1/18/2023
1/12/2023
1/17/2023
BRT DAY
1/20/2023
1/13/2023
1/14/2023
1/19/2023
BRT DAY
1/20/2023
1/13/2023
1/22/2023
1/23/2023
1/16/2023
1/17/2023
2/11/2023
BRT DAY
2/3/2023
1/31/2023
1/1/2023
BRT DAY
2/2/2023
1/30/2023
2/21/2023

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE
CE

CE

CE
CE

CE

79
69
89
79
88
91
62
74
82
81
78
92
78
64
BW
90
97
88
89
BW
85
76
81
85
73
60
93

806
648
642
666
616
710
566
532
594
650
618
614
634
586
wWw
782
855
728
768
WwW
756
666
664
642
634
600
666

944
810
777
850
822
871
688
646
703
789
755
774
807
749

1367

1413
1437
1237

1385
1244
1248
1288
1279
1286
1155
1094
1140
1242
1227
1270
1316
1265

3.62

3.68
4.02
4.09

3.68
3.62
3.93
3.65
3.81
3.46
3.89
3.73
3.64
3.78
3.93
4.13
4.24
4.3

SWT 120WT ADG

832
959
763
877

1315
1399
1262
1351

4.03
3.67
4.16
3.95

SWT 120WT ADG

969
759
887
831
820
776
823

1441
1270
1263
1216
1269
1192
1264

3.93
4.26
3.13
3.21
3.74
3.47
3.68

BW WW SWT 120WT ADG
92 730 843
87 700 820
74 710 872

BW WW SWT 120WT ADG
84 763 872
85 746 825
84 785 817

1291
1284
1304

1289
1250
1208

3.73
3.87
3.6

3.48
3.54
3.26

WDA F Index
3.48 101%
WDA F Index
3.65 104%
3.72 109%
3.33 105%
WDA F Index
3.47 102%
3.13 95%
3.17 100%
3.27 98%
3.26 100%
3.23 94%
2.96 98%
2.86 93%
3.02 94%
3.12 97%
3.11 100%
3.26 104%
3.33 108%
3.24 107%
WDA F Index
3.4 105%
3.55 102%
3.21 104%
3.48 105%
WDA F Index
3.72 108%
3.22 107%
3.28 91%
3.17 90%
3.25 100%
3.06 93%
3.46 101%
WDA F Index
3.46 102%
3.41 103%
3.21 97%
WDA F Index
3.45 98%
332 97%
3.4 94%


https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746448
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746795
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20822280
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673375
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673377
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673385
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673386
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673387
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673376
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673389
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673394
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673396
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673379
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673382
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673390
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673383
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20673388
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20747151
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20758191
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20748437
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20748737
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20745610
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20744763
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20744764
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20744765
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20744761
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20744766
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20744767
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20593235
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20615476
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20588837
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746766
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746588
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746484

Knott 46
Knott 47
Knott 48
Knott 49
Knott 50
Consignor TAG
Boyles 51
Boyles 52
Boyles 53
Boyles 55
Boyles 57
Boyles 58
Boyles 59
Boyles 60
Boyles 61
Boyles 62
Boyles 63
Boyles 64
Boyles 65
Boyles 66
Boyles 67
Consignor TAG
Anderson 68
Anderson 69
Anderson 71
Anderson 72
Anderson 73
Anderson 74
Anderson 75
Anderson 76
Anderson 77
Anderson 78
Consignor TAG
Huckfeldt 81
Consignor TAG
Nelson 82
Nelson 83
Nelson 84
Nelson 85
Nelson 86
Consignor TAG
Lylester 90
Lylester 91
Lylester 92
Consignor TAG
Reiter 93
Reiter 94

4AM Ace 709 20746603
4M Ace 709 20746560
4M Ace 709 20746561
4M Ace 709 20746510
4M Ace 709 20746605

SIRE REG NUM
DB Iconic G95 20720989
DB Iconic G95 20720965
DB Iconic G95 20721835
BJ Surpass 20715249
BJ Surpass 20720999
BJ Surpass 20721000
Connealy Mainstay 20715268
Connealy Mainstay 20715304
Connealy Mainstay 20715321
SS Brickyard 20720852
SS Brickyard 20720850
SS Brickyard 20720854

Ellingson Homegrown ¢ 20715355
Ellingson Homegrown ¢ 20720958
Wilks Regiment 9035 20715305

SIRE REG NUM
Bartels Blaster 0203 20761486
Bartels Blaster 0203 20761490
AB Cowtown 43-8004 20761488
AB Angus Valley 18-83: 20761489

Bartels Gary 1116 20761491
KR Quality 8525 20766447
Linz Exemplify 0706 20761492
Linz Exemplify 0706 20761493
Sterling Pacific 904 20764309
Sterling Pacific 904 20764315

SIRE REG NUM
H F Growth Fund 306 20702593

SIRE REG NUM

Car Don Annuity114 20840125
Car Don Annuity114 20840129
Car Don Annuity114 20841409
Car Don Annuity114 20840120
Car Don Annuity114 20840116

SIRE REG NUM
Clarity 20654201
Clarity 20654216
Clarity 20654207

SIRE REG NUM
4M Ace 709 20746827
4M Ace 709 20746826

2/17/2023
2/21/2023
2/4/2023
2/22/2023
1/29/2023
BRT DAY
1/30/2023
2/2/2023
2/5/2023
1/21/2023
1/10/2023
2/4/2023
1/27/2023
1/24/2023
1/30/2023
1/20/2023
1/13/2023
1/28/2023

1/19/23
1/30/2023
1/17/2023
BRT DAY
3/7/2023
3/16/2023
2/22/2023
3/5/2023
3/12/2023
1/24/2023
2/14/2023
1/21/2023
1/17/2023
1/20/2023
BRT DAY
2/14/2023
BRT DAY
2/20/2023
2/13/2023
2/6/2023
2/25/2023
2/26/2023
BRT DAY
1/12/2023
1/14/2023
1/16/2023
BRT DAY
1/23/2023

CE

CE

CE
CE

CE
CE
CE

CE

85
84
86
80
83
BW
87
84
89
80
92
83
84
93
90
89
71
83
84
93
89
BW
90
88
87
84
88
88
88
45
72
76
BW
72
BW
86
86
78
84
78
BW
72
72
90

BW WW SWT 120WT

773
800
768
746
754
wWWw
852
824
804
840
878
802
796
854
812
788
792
840
806
876
908
WWwW
690
720
682
720
674
724
722
686
726
676
wWw

wWw
680
720
680
880
720

WW S WT 120WT

758
818
771
772
782

SWT 120WT

919
834
910
916
919
880
822
923
902
867
857
911
868
863
983

SWT 120WT

794
805
769
858
773
871
864
797
856
770

SWT 120WT

764

SWT 120WT

767
844
801
954
814

834
772
871

86 850 901
1/20/2023 CE 84 800 842

1163
1261
1253
1230
1247

1358
1352
1311
1389
1379
1291
1261
1348
1386
1270
1263
1322
1345
1415
1417

1197
1240
1141
1259
1211
1324
1314
1251
1288
1295

1163

1191
1301
1213
1412
1239

1291
1214
1370

1351
1289

3.38
3.69
4.02
3.82
3.88
ADG
3.66
4.32
3.34
3.94
3.83
3.43
3.66
3.54
4.03
3.36
3.38
3.43
3.98
4.6
3.62
ADG
3.36
3.63
3.1
3.34
3.65
3.78
3.75
3.78
3.6
4.38
ADG
3.33
ADG
3.53
3.81
3.43
3.82
3.54
ADG
3.81
3.68
4.16
ADG
3.75
3.73

3.24 94%
3.55 102%
3.37 104%
3.47 103%

3.3 101%
WDA F Index

3.6 103%
3.61 113%
3.53 97%

3.6 107%
3.47 103%
3.47 98%
3.32 99%
3.52 100%
3.68 109%
3.28 94%
3.21 94%
3.49 99%
3.47 106%
3.75 118%
3.63 102%
WDA F Index
3.51 97%
3.73 104%
3.22 89%
3.67 99%

3.6 102%
3.46 102%
3.63 104%
3.24 99%

3.3 97%
3.35 109%
WDA F Index
3.21 92%
WDA F Index
335 97%
3.58 104%

33 95%
3.91 109%
3.44 99%
WDA F Index
3.27 100%
3.09 96%

3.5 108%
WDA F Index
3.52 103%
3.33 101%


https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746603
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746560
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746561
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746510
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746605
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20720989
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20720965
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20721835
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20715249
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20720999
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20721000
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20715268
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20715304
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20715321
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20720852
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20720850
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20720854
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20715355
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20720958
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20715305
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20761486
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20761490
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20761488
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20761489
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20761491
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20766447
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20761492
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20761493
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20764309
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20764315
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20702593
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20840125
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20840129
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20841409
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20840120
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20840116
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20654201
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20654216
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20654207
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746827
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746826

Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter
Reiter

95
96
98
99
100
102
103
104
105
107
108
110

Consignor TAG

Lovett

112

Consignor TAG

Groseth
Groseth
Groseth

114
115
116

Consignor TAG
Carnahan 117
Carnahan 121

EXAR Stock Fund 9097t 20746828
EXAR Stock Fund 9097t 20746829
EXAR Stock Fund 9097t 20746831
EXAR Stock Fund 9097t 20746832

EXAR Stock Fund 9097t 20746833
Sitz Milestone 20746835
Sitz Milestone 20748781
Sitz Milestone 20748782
LAR Man in Black 20759800
LAR Man In Black 20748780
LAR Man In Black 20747049
Reiter Easy Do 1t 2012 20748784

SIRE REG NUM
KR Mojo 20753040

SIRE REG NUM
S Architect 9501 20819965
S Architect 9501 20819964

Moon Creek Alternativi 20819968

SIRE REG NUM
Tehema Tahoe

20650378
Deer Valley Growth Fui 20650380

1/17/2023
1/17/2023
1/19/2023
1/18/2023
1/21/2023
1/17/2023
1/15/2023
1/16/2023
1/18/2023
1/14/2023
1/13/2023
2/9/2023
BRT DAY
2/17/2023
BRT DAY
1/28/2023
1/29/2023
2/13/2023
BRT DAY
2/25/2023

CE
CE
CE

CE

CE

CE

CE
CE

CE

74 835
73 835
78 780
89 730
82 800
80 760
78 660
69 832
84 720
83 760
85 780
81 740

904
924
851
768
903
838
723
944
786
850
788
838

1314
1371
1249
1208
1419
1236
1139
1360
1265
1343
1238
1288

3.42
3.73
3.32
3.67
4.3
3.32
3.47
3.47
3.99
4.11
3.75
3.75

BW WW SWT 120WT ADG

82

785

1170

3.21

BW WW SWT 120WT ADG
89 898 1030 1379

71 850
77 755

909
829

1271
1240

291
3.02
3.43

BW WW SWT 120WT ADG

61 552
86 465

705
613

1099
1035

3.28
3.52

337 97%
3.52 103%
3.22 93%
3.11 96%
3.68 114%
3.17 92%
291 90%
3.48 99%
3.25 102%
3.42 106%
3.14 97%
3.51 103%
WDA F Index
3.26 92%
WDA F Index
3.64 93%
336 91%
3.42 98%
WDA F Index
3.13 91%
3.08 93%


https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746828
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746829
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746831
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746832
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20746835
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20748781
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20748782
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20759800
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20748780
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20747049
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20748784
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20753040
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20819965
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20819964
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20819968
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20650378
https://www.angus.org/Animal/EpdPedSearch?aid=20650380

